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1481/951 11/17/2022 WD U V 11 0
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GRANTEE:

HOLLINGSWORTH DONALD 

MCDANIEL PAUL

1479/1727 11/17/2022 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLINGSWORTH DONALD 

MCDANIEL PAUL
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000046328 New Residential C 350,000 01/23/2023

2024HX Base Yr

106 SW GUSTY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,061 119.7756 134.15 544,783 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 4121

BAS 2,327 100 2024 2,327 305,924

FGR 982 55 2024 540 70,992

FHS 1,794 60 2024 1,076 141,458

FOP 158 30 2024 47 6,179

FOP 237 30 2024 71 9,335

5,498 4,061 533,887

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,10] S33 E14 N3 E6 S10 E14 N1 E8 N13 E26
N32 W37 S11 W17 N5 W2 W12 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=102,36] S13 S24 E8 S2 E10 N2 E8 N37 W26 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=72,2] S8 E2 S5 E17 N11 N2 W19 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,43] S7 E20 N10 W6 S3 W14 $
FHS=[YR=2024;ORIG=150,4] S69 E26 N69 W26 $
.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 17,280

17,280

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.91 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 9,500.00 8,550.00 93,280


